A20180197 Date Issued: 03/07/2018

Contractor: SUN POWER 978-549-4417 300 AMERICAN METRO BLVD 

HAMILTON, NJ 08690Tradesman: CUDDAHY EDWARD F

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT $801,165 $14,577.50

CONSTRUCT ONE (1) SOLAR CARPORT  

116' X 238' (28,165 SQ. FT.) WITH ONE 

THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED AND NINETY 

(1,190) SOLAR PANELS - 549 KW (APP92568) 

(Z20171470) -CONTROL CONSTRUCTION 

AND STAMPED PLANS DATED 1/4/18

$801,165

COMMERCIAL SOLAR PANELS - COUNT 1 $801,165 $14,577.50

ANTENNA CABINET - ANTENNA CABINET

3/7 ITW REALTY TRUST 052000006I000 105 CENTER HILL ROAD $250.00